
2025-10-19 Yorkeys Knob Tri du Triple
Gender - Overall Results

Facebook Upcoming

Triathlon MINI
Male

Gen No Name Finish Categ
Cat

Pos Swim Pos Cycle Pos Run PosOAll
Cat

Pos

Cat

Pos

Cat

Pos

Overall: Splits:

1 40 Riley Brennan 00:37:42 1 00:06:36 1 1 1100:20:25 00:10:41 1 112-131st

4 45 Russell Molina 00:45:13 1 00:09:17 6 1 1200:21:10 00:14:45 6 150-592nd

5 42 Nicholas Gobus 00:47:39 2 00:08:19 4 2 2600:26:39 00:12:40 4 212-133rd

6 41 Jason Gobus 00:50:43 1 00:08:59 5 1 1400:23:51 00:17:52 9 240-494

8 49 Rhys Stork 00:56:48 3 00:13:21 5 312-135

9 48 James Stork 00:59:17 2 00:15:53 7 140-496

12 66 Vaughan Griffin 01:35:26 1 00:11:34 7 1 1901:00:13 00:23:38 11 120-297

Female

Gen No Name Finish Categ
Cat

Pos Swim Pos Cycle Pos Run PosOAll
Cat

Pos

Cat

Pos

Cat

Pos

Overall: Splits:

2 50 Olivia Stork 00:41:04 1 00:11:28 2 112-131st

3 44 Lola Mcpherson 00:43:28 1 00:07:33 3 1 1300:23:22 00:12:32 3 114-152nd

7 47 Phoebe Pembroke 00:53:45 2 00:07:03 2 1 1500:24:05 00:22:37 10 212-133rd

10 43 Melissa Howieson 01:07:33 1 00:18:14 9 1 1800:32:35 00:16:43 8 140-494

11 46 Liz O'connor 01:10:50 1 00:12:46 8 1 1700:27:13 00:30:50 12 160-695
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2025-10-19 Yorkeys Knob Tri du Triple
Gender - Overall Results

Facebook Upcoming

Triathlon MEDIO
Male

Gen No Name Finish Categ
Cat

Pos Swim Pos Cycle Pos Run PosOAll
Cat

Pos

Cat

Pos

Cat

Pos

Overall: Splits:

1 76 Jordan Wills 01:18:36 120-291st

2 63 Charlie D'addona 01:19:51 114-152nd

4 74 Oliver Whiteside 01:24:54 214-153rd

5 67 Aaron Harris 01:27:34 130-394

6 62 Quentin Cunningham 01:30:14 220-295

7 72 Mark Renfree 01:32:18 140-496

8 77 Matt Wills 01:33:53 320-297

9 60 Christopher Arong 01:35:28 150-598

10 70 Nathan Lee 01:35:33 240-499

11 68 Derek Hatch 01:37:57 340-4910

12 71 Michael Pembroke 01:40:17 440-4911

13 65 Eray Erbilek 01:41:01 230-3912

16 64 Leigh Danton 01:57:17 540-4913

Female

Gen No Name Finish Categ
Cat

Pos Swim Pos Cycle Pos Run PosOAll
Cat

Pos

Cat

Pos

Cat

Pos

Overall: Splits:

3 73 Chloe White 01:21:54 116-171st

14 75 Amy Williams 01:43:30 140-492nd

15 69 Tamara Jackson 01:48:56 130-393rd
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2025-10-19 Yorkeys Knob Tri du Triple
Gender - Overall Results

Facebook Upcoming

Triathlon MAXI
Male

Gen No Name Finish Categ
Cat

Pos Swim Pos Cycle Pos Run PosOAll
Cat

Pos

Cat

Pos

Cat

Pos

Overall: Splits:

1 24 Rinaldo Lookene 01:53:33 130-391st

2 21 Ray Genn 02:03:59 140-492nd

3 23 Daniel Inglis 02:08:22 240-493rd

5 13 Craig Cameron 02:12:19 230-394

6 25 Darren Lydeamore 02:12:32 150-595

7 27 Justin Moxham 02:12:51 330-396

8 29 Joe Pilat 02:14:20 160-697

9 22 Jason Goodhew 02:15:43 430-398

11 18 Fratz Dariano 02:18:54 120-299

12 28 Barry Paul 02:27:32 340-4910

13 19 Patrick Donald 02:31:05 530-3911

15 17 Frunz Dariano 02:33:20 220-2912

Female

Gen No Name Finish Categ
Cat

Pos Swim Pos Cycle Pos Run PosOAll
Cat

Pos

Cat

Pos

Cat

Pos

Overall: Splits:

4 20 Bron Everson 02:11:09 130-391st

10 12 Nadine Burns 02:17:27 230-392nd

14 10 Sienna Broccardo 02:31:11 118-193rd

17 31 Anita Skews 02:35:41 150-594

18 30 Maygan Pippard 02:40:02 120-295

19 14 Susan (Sioux) Campbell 02:43:47 160-696

20 11 Angela Buckley 03:08:15 140-497
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2025-10-19 Yorkeys Knob Tri du Triple
Gender - Overall Results

Facebook Upcoming

Sprint Aquabike
Female

Gen No Name Finish Categ
Cat

Pos Swim Pos Cycle Pos Run PosOAll
Cat

Pos

Cat

Pos

Cat

Pos

Overall: Splits:

1 2 Jodie Monaghan 00:31:09 150-591st
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2025-10-19 Yorkeys Knob Tri du Triple
Gender - Overall Results

Facebook Upcoming

Standard Aquathlon
Male

Gen No Name Finish Categ
Cat

Pos Swim Pos Cycle Pos Run PosOAll
Cat

Pos

Cat

Pos

Cat

Pos

Overall: Splits:

1 4 Marlon Sandoval 01:17:58 1 00:33:37 1 1 1 116-171st

Female

Gen No Name Finish Categ
Cat

Pos Swim Pos Cycle Pos Run PosOAll
Cat

Pos

Cat

Pos

Cat

Pos

Overall: Splits:

2 3 Louise Saggers 01:21:10 130-391st
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2025-10-19 Yorkeys Knob Tri du Triple
Gender - Overall Results

Facebook Upcoming

Sprint Duathlon
Male

Gen No Name Finish Categ
Cat

Pos Swim Pos Cycle Pos Run PosOAll
Cat

Pos

Cat

Pos

Cat

Pos

Overall: Splits:

1 86 Tobi Schnell 01:07:30 150-591st

2 83 Jay Doyle 01:07:43 250-592nd

3 85 Mark Salomone 01:13:00 140-493rd

4 82 Matthew Crow 01:18:15 350-594

5 87 Graham Tap 01:22:01 160-695
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2025-10-19 Yorkeys Knob Tri du Triple
Gender - Overall Results

Facebook Upcoming

Enticer Duathlon
Female

Gen No Name Finish Categ
Cat

Pos Swim Pos Cycle Pos Run PosOAll
Cat

Pos

Cat

Pos

Cat

Pos

Overall: Splits:

2 81 Madison Srhoj-Simonato 00:43:00 1 1220-291st
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2025-10-19 Yorkeys Knob Tri du Triple
Gender - Overall Results

Facebook Upcoming

Standard Duathlon
Male

Gen No Name Finish Categ
Cat

Pos Swim Pos Cycle Pos Run PosOAll
Cat

Pos

Cat

Pos

Cat

Pos

Overall: Splits:

1 89 James Ogilvie 01:57:02 140-491st

2 91 Dale Skews 02:25:08 150-592nd

3 90 Colin Potts 02:26:22 240-493rd
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